MAIN OFFIG CIPENIDSE PRODUCTION COMPANY
FAIR BUILDING
C o5 - Fort WortH 2, TExas
3%300? el M fis « Hfrtober 17, 1963
42

ADDRESS REPLY TO:
/s POST OFFICE BOX 807
DURANGQ, COLORADO
\P 9 PHONE 247-0060

Mr. A. L. Porter, Jr. / thl
Secretary-Director ) ‘\ko
0il Conservation Commission 6‘?> !
Box 871

dyf
Santa Fe, New Mexico ;) )

Re: Penrose Production Company
#3 Florance
NE% Sec. 4, T-25-N, R-3-W

Rio Arriba County, New Mexice

Dear Sir:

Approval is hereby requested under the terms of
Order R-1670-C, Rule 5(b) for a non-standard unit as
there are 195.91 acres within the NEW of Section 4

Copies of the notices to all offset operators is in-
cluded.

Very truly yours,

[ o Y 4
e E M1l
{%mes E. Mitchell
JEM/hs '

cc: G. G. Neill
Harold Winston
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Northwest Proauctlon Company
Box 1796 _
El Paso, Texas :

‘,Attention%~Mr° Roe T Nordhéusen'
- Mgr. Land Department

Déar Ray:

As requested by the New Mexico 0il and Gas Commis-
sion under Order R;l670;C,-whlch pertains to a non-
"standard unit within the Tapicite Field, Rio Arriba -
County, ‘New Mexico, you are notified of our application
for this non-standard-unit for the Florance #3 well,
‘located in the NE% Section. 4, T~°5~N RaB»W .containing
195.91 acres. - : '

4

Very truly:yéurs,

o S James B. Mitchell
- JEM/hs ' S
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Southorn anon }roductaon Company
Box 808 .
'Farmlngtnp, New Meyico

. . 4

',Aﬁtention:.ﬂr E dnh ‘Straus .
Dear Frank:

. As requested by. the New México 0il and Gas Commis-
,s1cn under Order R~16io C, which pertalns,to a none
standard unit wwthln the Tapi01to Field, Rio Arriba
, County,’ mew Mexlco, you are notified of our application
for thls ncnwstandard unit. for the Florance #3 well,
located in the NEW'Section 4, T-25-N, R-3-W, containing
195,91~ acreao : ,.jf." " 'g‘ ‘ : : =

'Very.tru}y yours,

U © James B. Mitchell
JEM/hs ell



